
Actra Regatta #1 Saturday, 8 November 2008

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 1 Womens Group A Single Scull Division 1

1 01.05 Canberra 3 (Sorelle Bowman)  (GE) 2  7:55.57   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Canberra 2 (Rhiannon Hughes)  (GB) 5  7:56.45   0.88  +0.88
3 01.03 Canberra 1 (Emily Balmaks)  (GE) 4  8:22.52  26.07 +26.95
4 01.08 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Michaela Ledger)  (GD) 1  8:22.77   0.25 +27.20
5 01.09 Lake Tuggeranong 3 (Rachel Stokker)  (GE) 3  8:44.05  21.28 +48.48

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Womens Group A Single Scull Division 2

1 01.01 ANU 1 (Louise Kilby)  (GD) 5  7:53.15   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 ANU 2 (Didi Egerton-Warburton)  (GE) 2  8:10.73  17.58 +17.58
3 01.06 Canberra 4 (Imogen Cowan)  (GE) 3  8:16.19   5.46 +23.04
4 01.07 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Melissa Greck)  (GD) 4  8:19.45   3.26 +26.30
5 01.10 Radford College (Samantha Shaw)  (GB) 1  8:25.62   6.17 +32.47

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 Men's Group B Double Scull Final

1 02.02 Canberra (Polyichanin,Zasiadczyk)  (GC) 3  7:09.33   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 ANU (Heywood,Turner)  (GE) 1  8:00.18  50.85 +50.85

02.03 Canberra Grammar (Retter,Lattimore)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
02.05 Daramalan (Conolan,Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 4         
02.04 Capital Lakes (Habraken,French)  (GA) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Men's Group A Single Scull Final

1 03.04 ANU (Anthony Pardy)  (GE) 1  7:23.95   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Canberra 1 (Matthew McCormack)  (GB) 4  7:48.73  24.78 +24.78
3 03.02 Canberra 2 (Dane Buchhorn)  (GE) 3  7:53.43   4.70 +29.48

03.03 Capital Lakes (Callum Mackenzie)  (GD) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 04.26 Radford College 3 (Ross Waddington)  (GE) 2  5:19.27   0.00  +0.00
2 04.21 Daramalan 4 (Christopher Mornemont)  (GE) 1  5:28.13   8.86  +8.86
3 04.07 Black Mountain 2 (Morgan Freemantle)  (GE) 4  5:35.85   7.72 +16.58
4 04.02 Black Mountain 10 (Haydn Marsh)  (GE) 3  6:19.76  43.91 +60.49
5 04.11 Black Mountain 6 (Michael Purcell)  (GE) 6  7:42.25  82.49 +142.9
6 04.03 Black Mountain 11 (Ben Eddy)  (GE) 5  8:47.49  65.24 +208.2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 4

1 04.27 Radford College 4 (Alex Barrett)  (GE) 3  5:03.55   0.00  +0.00
2 04.14 Black Mountain 9 (Kai Richardson)  (GE) 5  6:33.58  90.03 +90.03

04.16 Capital Lakes 1 (Michael Smith)  (GA) 1 SCRATCHED
04.04 Black Mountain 12 (Boris Hahn)  (GE) 2         
04.08 Black Mountain 3 (Andrew Sharp)  (GE) 4         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 04.15 Canberra (Andrew Primrose)  (GE) 5  4:47.12   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 Black Mountain 7 (Leigh Gordon)  (GE) 1  5:17.29  30.17 +30.17
3 04.22 Daramalan 5 (Bradley Duffy)  (GE) 6  5:37.44  20.15 +50.32
4 04.09 Black Mountain 4 (Peter Shaw)  (GE) 4                 

04.01 Black Mountain 1 (Ian McWhirter)  (GE) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 5

1 04.05 Black Mountain 13 (Andrew Champness)  (GE) 4  4:38.46   0.00  +0.00
2 04.23 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Sam Lemon)  (GE) 3  5:01.34  22.88 +22.88
3 04.13 Black Mountain 8 (Hugh Barkley)  (GE) 2  5:16.27  14.93 +37.81

04.20 Daramalan 3 (Luke Junakovic)  (GE) 1         
04.17 Capital Lakes 2 (Charlie MacKenzie)  (GC) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Men's Group E Single Scull Division 3

1 04.18 Daramalan 1 (Nick Johnston)  (GE) 3  4:50.12   0.00  +0.00
2 04.25 Radford College 2 (James Mount)  (GA) 4  4:52.57   2.45  +2.45
3 04.24 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Michael Wright)  (GE) 6  5:16.19  23.62 +26.07
4 04.28 Radford College 5 (Lorenz Weiss)  (GE) 5  5:34.42  18.23 +44.30
5 04.06 Black Mountain 14 (Ben Balthazar)  (GE) 2  7:24.05 109.63 +153.9

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 10 Masters Double Scull Division 1

1 05.13 Canberra 7 (Linacre,Pentony)  (E) 1  NO TIME  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Canberra 1 (Walsh,Cook)  (D) 3           7    18.80
3 05.15 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Watt,Styman)  (C) 2          13     0.32
4 05.05 Black Mountain 5 (Caples,Jude-Smith)  (A) 4          21         

05.19 Lake Tuggeranong 5 (Thomas,Ledger)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 11 Masters Double Scull Division 2

1 05.12 Canberra 6 (Philippa,Wilkes)  (E) 4  NO TIME  38   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 Canberra 4 (Fisher,Greer)  (C) 2          50    10.27
3 05.08 Canberra 2 (Burgess,Buchanan)  (I) 6          GO     6.89
4 05.18 Lake Tuggeranong 4 (Langdon,Watt)  (D) 1          44    17.02

05.14 Capital Lakes (Sykes,Fraser)  (A) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 12 Masters Double Scull Division 3

1 05.11 Canberra 5 (Simson,Preiner)  (F) 3  4:21.67  GO   0.00  +0.00
05.22 Canberra (Beauman,Butorac)  (C) 1         
05.02 Black Mountain 2 (Nash,Leitch)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
05.04 Black Mountain 4 (Calderwood,Lawrence)  (D) 4         
05.06 Black Mountain 6 (Champness,Champness)  (D) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 13 Mast 2x, Mast 2- Division 4

1 5A.01 Black Mountain (Gasson,Kennedy) (Mast 2-) 5  4:27.11  15   0.00  +0.00
2 05.09 Canberra 3 (Laidlaw,Liddell) (Mast 2x) 3  4:36.62  GO   9.51  +9.51

05.03 Black Mountain 3 (Nermutova,Trowell) (Mast 2x) 1 SCRATCHED
05.01 Black Mountain 1 (Weir,Gollasch) (Mast 2x) 2 SCRATCHED
05.16 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Watt,Watt) (Mast 2x) 4 SCRATCHED
5A.02 Canberra (Coles,Ninham) (Mast 2-) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Women's Group D Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 06.04 Canberra (Harvey,Antill,Mackay,Hayward)  (GD) 3  4:16.57   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Black Mountain (Abercromby,Howard,McLoughlin,Sommer,c:Leitch) (GE) 1  4:16.98   0.41  +0.41
3 06.03 Canberra (Hartley,Wood,Pfahl,Farnan)  (GE) 2  4:19.76   2.78  +3.19

06.05 Capital Lakes (Ellicott,Waldren,Bailey,MacKenzie)  (GA) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Men's Group D Single Scull Final

1 07.03 Daramalan 1 (Ivan Michelin-Beard*)  (GE) 3  4:22.58   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Canberra (Dale Gazzard)  (GE) 5  4:34.88  12.30 +12.30
3 07.04 Daramalan 2 (Matt Slarke)  (GE) 2  4:44.17   9.29 +21.59
4 07.01 Black Mountain (Vince McMahon)  (GD) 4  4:46.84   2.67 +24.26

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 16 Women's Group C Single Scull Final

1 08.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Debbie Styman)  (GC) 3  7:03.73   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Radford College 2 (Kate Thomson)  (GD) 5  7:32.91  29.18 +29.18
3 08.05 Radford College 1 (Jacqui Williams)  (GE) 1  7:52.13  19.22 +48.40

08.03 Capital Lakes 3 (Gemma Cross)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
08.01 Capital Lakes 1 (Jess Sorenson)  (GD) 4 SCRATCHED
08.02 Capital Lakes 2 (Temeka Collins)  (GE) 6 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 17 Men's Group C Eight Final

1
10.03 Capital Lakes/Daramalan
(MacKenzie,Gillian,Bailey,Conolan,French,Waldren,Habraken,Mackenzie,c:Waldren)

 (GA)
5  5:19.28   0.00  +0.00

2
10.01 Black Mountain 1
(Freemantle,Richardson,Purcell,Eddy,Hahn,Sharp,Champness,Shaw,c:Cloede)

 (GE)
1  5:33.12  13.84 +13.84

10.02 Black Mountain 2
(Gasson,Cleaver,Bettle,Woods,Roland,Kennedy,Reid,Smith,c:Leitch)

 (GE)
3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Women's Group B Single Scull Final

1 11.03 Canberra 2 (Katelyn Mundy)  (GB) 2  7:04.63   0.00  +0.00
11.05 Capital Lakes (Jane Bailey)  (GE) 1 SCRATCHED
11.06 Lake Tuggeranong (Michaela Ledger)  (GD) 3 SCRATCHED
11.04 Canberra 3 (Caitlin McCormack)  (GC) 4         
11.01 Black Mountain (Pam Nash)  (GB) 5 SCRATCHED
11.02 Canberra 1 (Dearne Grant)  (GE) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Men's Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 12.01 ANU (Ben Adams)  (GE) 4  6:43.03   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Canberra Grammar 1 (Nick Retter)  (GE) 2  6:45.85   2.82  +2.82
3 12.07 Daramalan 2 (Ivan Michelin-Beard)  (GE) 5  7:03.48  17.63 +20.45

12.06 Daramalan 1 (Dylan Conolan)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Men's Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 12.08 ANU (Anthony Pardy)  (GE) 5  6:24.91   0.00  +0.00
12.05 Capital Lakes (Lewis Habraken)  (GA) 2 SCRATCHED
12.04 Canberra Grammar 2 (Jack Lattimore)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
12.02 Canberra (Chris Polyichanin)  (GB) 4         

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Women's Group A Pair Final

1 13.01 ANU (Egerton-Warburton,Kilby)  (GE) 2  6:27.58   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 Canberra (Balmaks,Cowan)  (GE) 4  6:42.86  15.28 +15.28
3 13.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Greck,Stokker)  (GE) 5  6:56.28  13.42 +28.70

13.03 Capital Lakes (Waldren,MacKenzie)  (GD) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 Men's Group A Pair Final

1 14.02 Canberra (Buchhorn,McCormack)  (GC) 3  6:00.94   0.00  +0.00
14.01 ANU (Heywood,Turner)  (GE) 2 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 15.04 Canberra 2 (Hutcheson,Fredericus)  (GE) 6  4:44.12   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 Lake Tuggeranong (Knox,Ledger)  (GE) 1  5:02.06  17.94 +17.94
3 15.08 Daramalan 3 (Scarlett,Thomas)  (GA) 3  5:07.51   5.45 +23.39

15.05 Capital Lakes (Hawkins,Ellicott)  (GA) 2 SCRATCHED
15.07 Daramalan 2 (Underwood*,Butler*)  (GE) 4         
15.11 Radford College (Hendry,Roderick)  (GE) 5 DID NOT FINISH

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Women's Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 15.01 Black Mountain 1 (Caples,Jude-Smith)  (GE) 1  4:23.84   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Canberra 1 (Trobe,Thomas)  (GE) 5  5:00.69  36.85 +36.85

15.02 Black Mountain 2 (Gollasch,Lawrence)  (GE) 2         
15.09 Daramalan 4 (Helmers,Junakovic)  (GE) 3         
15.06 Daramalan 1 (McNamara,Helmers)  (GA) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Men's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Division 1

1 16.09 Radford College (Weiss,Barrett,Waddington,Mount,c:Gabriel)  (GA) 2  3:56.74   0.00  +0.00
2 16.11 Black Mountain (Gordon,Spooner,Abercromby,Howard)  (GE) 6  4:24.84  28.10 +28.10
3 16.06 Canberra Grammar 5 (Howse,Hodge,Pullinen,Marshall,c:Williams)  (GA) 3  4:26.59   1.75 +29.85
4 16.02 Canberra Grammar 1 (Kennedy-Hine,McArthur,Breis,Sheridan,c:Anderson) (GE) 4  4:28.79   2.20 +32.05

16.04 Canberra Grammar 3 (Turbayne,White,McCarthy,Ryan,c:John Coates) (GE) 1         
16.07 Capital Lakes (Smith,Lean,MacKenzie,Cohen,c:Waldren)  (GA) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Men's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Division 2

1 16.12 Black Mountain (Champness,Shaw,Eddy,Freemantle)  (GE) 6  3:53.59   0.00  +0.00
2 16.05 Canberra Grammar 4 (Hardy,Shelley,Borger,Staniforth,c:Winnel)  (GE) 3  4:11.71  18.12 +18.12
3 16.08 Daramalan(Michelin-Beard,Mornemont,Duffy,Junakovic,c:Junakovic) (GE) 2  4:14.34   2.63 +20.75
4 16.03 Canberra Grammar 2 (TBA,Volis,Pickering,Parr,c:Smith-Roberts)  (GA) 4  4:23.57   9.23 +29.98
5 16.10 Black Mountain (Sharp,Purcell,Richardson,Marsh)  (GE) 1  4:45.15  21.58 +51.56
6 16.01 Black Mountain (Skacel,Bowyer,Dimoff,McCready,c:Leitch)  (GE) 5  5:21.25  36.10 +87.66

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 27 Masters Single Scull Division 1

1 17.05 Canberra 1 (Susan Linacre)  (E) 1  5:39.01  10   0.00  +0.00
17.09 Canberra 5 (Margaret Pentony)  (F) 2 SCRATCHED
17.06 Canberra 2 (Dearne Grant)  (A) 3 SCRATCHED
17.07 Canberra 3 (Debbie Cook)  (D) 5 DISQUALIFIED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 28 Masters Single Scull Division 2

1 17.12 Canberra 8 (John Simson)  (G) 2  4:57.67  25   0.00  +0.00
2 17.11 Canberra 7 (Mike Burgess)  (I) 3  5:20.18  GO  22.51 +22.51
3 17.13 Canberra 9 (Barrie Denny)  (I) 1  5:32.12  GO  11.94 +34.45
4 17.15 Lake Tuggeranong 2 (Michael Barnwell)  (G) 6  6:53.27  25  81.15 +115.6

17.03 Black Mountain 3 (Alex Leitch)  (G) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 29 Masters Single Scull Division 3

1 17.08 Canberra 4 (Randal Lawrence)  (E) 1  4:38.58  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 17.10 Canberra 6 (Martin Little)  (C) 4  4:38.93  15   0.35  +0.35
3 17.01 Black Mountain 1 (Paul Champness)  (D) 5  4:45.24   7   6.31  +6.66
4 17.14 Lake Tuggeranong 1 (Lyndon Langdon)  (E) 2  5:16.62  GO  31.38 +38.04
5 17.16 Lake Tuggeranong 3 (Simon Hickey)  (A) 3  5:49.38  22  32.76 +70.80

17.02 Black Mountain 2 (Ted Hall)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 30 Men's Group C Single Scull Final

1 18.06 Daramalan 3 (Dylan Conolan)  (GE) 1  6:16.68   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 ANU (Ben Adams)  (GE) 6  6:21.91   5.23  +5.23
3 18.04 Daramalan 1 (Jack Rowe)  (GE) 3  6:35.43  13.52 +18.75
4 18.05 Daramalan 2 (Cameron McAlister)  (GD) 4  7:02.31  26.88 +45.63

18.03 Canberra (Michael Cusack)  (GE) 2         
18.02 Black Mountain (Stephen Trowell)  (GC) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 31 Women's Group C Double Scull Final

1 19.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Daylight-Baker,Ledger)  (GE) 4  7:03.82   0.00  +0.00
19.04 Capital Lakes 2 (Collins,Cross)  (GE) 1 SCRATCHED
19.03 Capital Lakes 1 (Woodstock,Sorenson)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
19.02 Black Mountain 2 (Martin,Nermutova)  (GD) 3 SCRATCHED
19.01 Black Mountain 1 (Nash,Gasson)  (GB) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Women's Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 21.03 Black Mountain 3 (Sophie Pead)  (GE) 4  5:33.07   0.00  +0.00
2 21.01 Black Mountain 1 (Amy Hoitink)  (GE) 3  5:36.68   3.61  +3.61

21.09 Daramalan 5 (Kitty Blackmore)  (GE) 2 SCRATCHED
21.06 Daramalan 2 (Melissa Taglieri*)  (GE) 5         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Women's Group D Single Scull Division 2

21.04 Canberra (Caitlin McCormack)  (GC) 1 DID NOT START
21.08 Daramalan 4 (Lauren Junakovic)  (GE) 2 DID NOT START
21.02 Black Mountain 2 (Evelyn Sommer)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
21.05 Daramalan 1 (Natalie Graf)  (GE) 5 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 34 Women's B coxed Quad Final

1 22A.01Radford College (Thomson,Williams,Shaw,McKenna)  (GC) 1  3:59.45   0.00  +0.00
2 22A.03Radford College (Black,Currier,Priestly,Bradshaw)  (GA) 5  4:24.68  25.23 +25.23

22A.02Capital Lakes/Lake Tugg… (Waldren,Stokker,Bailey,MacKenzie) (GE) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Women's Group E Single Scull Final

1 24.05 Lake Tuggeranong (Kelly Knox)  (GE) 2  5:22.94   0.00  +0.00
24.02 Canberra 2 (Alice Fredericus)  (GE) 1 SCRATCHED
24.03 Capital Lakes 1 (Sarah Woodstock)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
24.04 Capital Lakes 2 (Madeline Ellicot)  (GA) 4 SCRATCHED
24.01 Canberra 1 (Lara Hutcheson)  (GE) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 36 Men's Group C Double Scull Final

1 25.02 Daramalan 1 (Michelin-Beard,Mornemont)  (GE) 4  4:14.62   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 Daramalan 2 (Michelin-Beard,Tickle)  (GA) 2  4:49.57  34.95 +34.95

25.04 Daramalan 3 (Duffy,Junakovic)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
25.01 Black Mountain (Roland,Smith)  (GE) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 37 Women's Group C Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 26.03 Radford College 2 (Lambe,Hendry,Smith,Roderick,c:Lymn)  (GE) 3  4:11.99   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Radford College (Wigley,TBA,Yazidjoglou,Culley,c:Nielsen)  (GA) 2  4:34.07  22.08 +22.08

26.01 Daramalan (Blackmore,Junakovic,Taglieri,Graf,c:Jarvis) (GE) 4 SCRATCHED
26.04 Lake Tuggeranong (Watt,Thomas,Ledger,Styman)  (GC) 5  3:59.53

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 38 Women's Group A Double Scull Final

1 28.02 Canberra (Hughes,Bowman)  (GD) 5  3:55.70   0.00  +0.00
2 28.04 Canberra (Mundy,Cowan)  (GD) 1  4:04.62   8.92  +8.92

28.03 ANU/Canberra (Knowler,Wallace)  (GC) 2 SCRATCHED
28.01 ANU (Egerton-Warburton,Kilby)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 39 Master's Quad Scull Division 1

1 29.03 Black Mountain 3 (Champness,Nash,Gollasch,Gasson)  (C) 3  3:57.87  22   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Black Mountain 2 (Jude-Smith,Champness,Calderwood,Lawrence) (C) 1  4:10.32  22  12.45 +12.45
3 29.05 Canberra 1 (Preiner,Finlay,Linacre,Pentony)  (E) 6  4:13.09   8   2.77 +15.22
4 29.07 Canberra 3 (Dennett,Connor,Laffan,Dennett)  (E) 4  4:38.35   8  25.26 +40.48
5 29.09 Canberra 5 (Corry,Seymour,Small*,Brewer)  (F) 5  4:40.80  GO   2.45 +42.93

29.04 Canberra Composite (Martin,Nermutova,Wallace,Knowler)  (A) 2 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 40 Master's Quad Scull Division 2

1 29.12 Black Mountain (Kennedy,Bettle,Woods,Gasson)  (C) 2  3:51.69  20   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 Canberra 2 (Wilkes,Little,Greer,Fisher)  (C) 5  3:53.69  20   2.00  +2.00
3 29.08 Canberra 4 (Horsburgh,Dowd,Daubney,Doyle)  (B) 4  4:40.10  24  46.41 +48.41

29.10 Canberra 6 (Strapps,Ninham,Coles,Davoren)  (F) 1 SCRATCHED
29.11 Lake Tuggeranong (Ledger,Thomas,Barnwell*,Langdon)  (E) 6         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Women's Group E Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 30.04 Radford College 2 (Payoe,Burbridge,Salmon Krone,Yazidjoglou,c:Morgan) (GE) 1  4:14.81   0.00  +0.00
2 30.05 Radford College 3 (Tulip,Lymn,Lambe,Wellsmore,c:Fridgant)  (GE) 2  4:31.57  16.76 +16.76
3 30.03 Radford College 1 (Mossop,Bell,Brinkley,Salmon Krone,c:Kokoda)  (GE) 3  4:36.68   5.11 +21.87
4 30.01 Black Mountain (Nash,Piscitelli,Bonney,Caldwell,c:Coombes)  (GE) 5  4:47.88  11.20 +33.07
5 30.02 Daramalan (McNamara,Fleeton,Thomas,Helmers,c:Scarlett)  (GA) 4  5:36.76  48.88 +81.95

30.06 Capital Lakes (Woodstock,Collins,Ellicott,Cross)  (GA) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Men's Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 31.07 Daramalan (Samaris,Rowe)  (GE) 3  4:00.15   0.00  +0.00
2 31.03 Canberra (Denny,Fleming)  (GD) 2  4:05.85   5.70  +5.70
3 31.08 Lake Tuggeranong (Wright,Hickey)  (GE) 4  4:34.56  28.71 +34.41

31.05 Capital Lakes 1 (Sykes,Fraser*)  (GE) 1 SCRATCHED
31.02 Black Mountain 2 (Dimoff,Skacel)  (GE) 5         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Men's Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 31.04 Canberra Grammar (Supit,Sherborne)  (GE) 5  4:32.10   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 Black Mountain 1 (Bowyer,McCready)  (GE) 2  5:57.63  85.53 +85.53

31.06 Capital Lakes 2 (MacKenzie,Smith)  (GA) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 32.02 Canberra (Thomas,Bossard)  (GE) 2  4:26.25   0.00  +0.00
2 32.07 Daramalan 2 (Underwood*,Butler)  (GE) 5  4:51.13  24.88 +24.88

32.03 Capital Lakes 1 (Sorenson,Woodstock)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Women's Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 32.09 Radford College (Bradshaw,McKenna)  (GD) 2  4:07.98   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 Black Mountain (Hoitink,Pead)  (GE) 5  4:31.88  23.90 +23.90
3 32.08 Daramalan 3 (Junakovic,Taglieri)  (GE) 4  5:15.97  44.09 +67.99

32.06 Daramalan 1 (Graf,Blackmore)  (GE) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Men's Group D Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 33.01 Black Mountain (Bagnall,Gordon,Spooner,Weir,c:Leitch)  (GE) 1  3:53.04   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Daramalan (Michelin-Beard,Mornemont,Duffy,Junakovic,c:Michelin-Beard) (GE) 3  4:22.04  29.00 +29.00

33.03 Capital Lakes (Gillian,Bailey,French,Waldren,c:Waldren)  (GD) 5 SCRATCHED


